—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Acting District Director
Finance / Hr Director
Building Serviceman
Library Associate
Monitor

Custodian
Administrative Executive
Gardener
Administrative Executive
District Director

Library Associate

Library Associate

Library Associate

Custodian

Other Positions Held Special District

Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$96,666
$78,879
$51,762
$46,512
$38,801
$34,991
$24,671
$23,199
$17,423
$16,846
$10,253

$7,479

$6,704

$4,566



