	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Acting District Director		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$96,666
2.	Finance / Hr Director		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$78,879
3.	Building Serviceman		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$51,762
4.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$46,512
5.	Monitor		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$38,801
6.	Custodian		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$34,991
7.	Administrative Executive		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$24,671
8.	Gardener		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$23,199
9.	Administrative Executive		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$17,423
10.	District Director		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$16,846
11.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$10,253
12.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$7,479
13.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$6,704
14.	Custodian		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$4,566